

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.28507 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
05.	30.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2026</u> As some mistakes have crept in the affidavit, Sri B.Vamsi Krishna, learned counsel representing learned counsel for petitioner sought permission of this court to withdraw this application with a liberty to file a fresh application. Accordingly, the application is dismissed as withdrawn with a liberty to file a fresh application. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <u>W.P.No. 28507of 2025</u> At request, post on 03.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		